S




Aperol
Prosccco
Soda

CAMPARI

NEGRONI
Smugglers Gin

Campari
Cocchi




CockralL Gopg

ZEUS
£10.65

LiMoNCELLO, PINEAPPLE, HONEY SYRUP, LEMON, FOAMER, BRUXO MEZCAL

HErA
£10.75

HEeNDRICKS, LILLET BLANC, LEMON, SuGAR SYRUP, RASPBERRY LEMONADE

APOLLO
£10.756

Taratio BLanco, HABANERO SyRuP, MANGO PUREE, LEMON, Soba

CHRONOS
£10.65

DiscarRDED Vobka, CHAMBORD, THYME SYRUP, CORIANDER BITTERS

GaAIA
£11.00

JAGERMEISTER, MARASCHINO SYRUP, LIME, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, GINGER BEER

HADES
£10.65

EpINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER GIN, WRAY & NEPHEW, BLUE CURACAO SYRUP, LIME,
PINEAPPLE, GRENADINE

PERSEPHONE
£11.00

CazaBeL TEQUILA, POMEGRANTE & MINT SyrRuP, BLUEBERRIES & MINT, LIME, SopA

POSEIDON
£11.25

TALISKER 10,0ORGEAT, PINEAPPLE BoBa, Soba

ARTEMIS
£10.65

PrLaNTATION ORIGNIAL DARK, MAPLE SYRUP AND BAsIL, LEMON JUICE, ORANGE
BITTERS

ARES
£10.65

SMUGGLERS VoDKA, CoccHI AMERICANO R0ss0, CHILLI AND CRANBERRY SHRUB,
Prosecco



CLASSICAL

APEROL SPRITZ 1975

ApEROL, PROSECCO, SoDA

CAMPARI NEGRONI t1063

Camparl, CoccHI, SMUGGLERS GIN

PORNSTIE\IIO%?][ARTINI

SmuGGLERS VoDKA, PAssoa, ORANGE, PASSIONFRUIT, LEMON, VANILLA SYRUP,
FOAMER, SERVED WITH PROSECCO

COSMOPOLITIAN
£9.75

SmucGLERS VoDKA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, CRANBERRY

OLD FASHIONED

£9.75 ONWARDS
Your CHOICE OF SPIRIT, GENTLY STIRRED WITH BITTERS AND SUGAR

FRENCH MARTINI
£10.65

SMUGGLERS VoDKA, CHAMBORD, PINEAPPLE

MARGARITA

£10.65
Taprario TEQuILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

DAIOUIRI
£10765

FLoRr DE CaNA 4, LIME, SUGAR. SERVED CLASSIC OR FLAVOURED

SOurR

£9.75 ONWARDS
AMARETTO OR WHISKY, SHAKEN WITH LEMON, SYRUP AND FOAMER

SOUTHSIDE
£10.65

MINT sMASHED WITH GIN, LIME AND SUGAR



YINo

Dominio DE LA FUENTE VERDEJO

CASTILLA, SPAIN
subtle, soft lemon and lime notes, beautifu]ly fresh and Iig'ht

Lua Nova VINHO VERDE

LisBoA, PORTUGAL
light, fresh, spritzy, zesty citrus, delicious florals
8 priz L

THE PArRODIST PINOT GRIGIO

NesmELy, HUNGARY
bursting with stunning stone fruits with incredibly balanced citrus

KRriszno SauvieNON BLaNC RIBOLLA

PRIMORIE, SLOVENIA
an amazing harmoqy OF&PP]C, me]on and Fresh green herbs

ConpE DE CasTiLE WHITE R10JA

RioJa, SPAIN
modern fruit, traditional oak, lemon, smoke, vanilla and peach

FINGER PosT SAuvieNON BLANC

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Aromas of gooseberries and tropica] fruit, crisp and refreshing

ORANGE

WizNER KREMS GRUNERVELTLINER

WEINLAND, AUSTRIA
go]den from sl{in contact, comp]exyet fresh, deep honey, apricot

I75m  250m  BIL
£6.25 £8.35 £25.00

£6.75 £8.90 £26.50

£7.00 £9.35 £27.00

£7.50 £10.00 £29.50

£33.00

£35.00

£6.75 £8.90 £26.50



Yino
RED
175x1 250mrL BTL

Dominio DE LA FUENTE GARNACHA £6.25 £8.35 £25.00

CASTILLA, SPAIN
Fruig', fresh and Iig'ht, crunchy red fruits and Fragrant florals

F1ive Ravens Pinot Noir £6.75 £8.90 £26.50

DEeALU MARE, RoMANIA
classic, bright red fruits with some subtle spice

ConDE DE CASTILE R10JA £7.00 £9.50 £29.50

RioJa, SpaIN
bold and sweet red berry and cherries, subtle oak and vanilla

PaviLLioN DES TrioS ARCHES MERLOT £7.50 £10.00 £29.50

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
beautiful black p]um, b]ac]{ben:y and black chen:v

Quip Pro Quo MALBEC £36.00

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
rich sweet plum, full and spicy with soft blackberry finish

FamiGLE VENTE VALPOICELLO RIPASSO SUPERIOR £45.00

VENETO, ITALY
dominant red fruits, balsamic, rich spice. clean, soft and well balanced

OUR MAJESTIC WINES

A HUGE THANK YOU TO MAJESTIC WINES, WHO WORK VERY CLOSELY WITH US TO HELP DELIVER YOU THE
TASTIEST WINES YEAR ON YEAR. LET US KNOW WHAT YOUR FAVOURITE IS.



YINo

ROSE

175m  250m  BITL
GUFETTO WHITE ZINFANDEL £6.25 £8.35 £25.00
PucLia, ITaLy

lovely, light strawberry lace aromas and raspberry ripple

BALADE ROMANTIQUE SAuviGNON BLanc  £7.50 £10.00 £29.50

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
delicate rose fragrance with wild berries

RosEBLOOD CHATEAU D'ESTOUBLON £40.00

CHATEAU D'ESTOUBLON, FRANCE
bold and sweet red berry and cherries, subtle oak and vanilla

SPARKLING

125m  BIL
BEL CanTO PROSECCO £6.50 £30.00
VILARNAU BrUT GOLD Orcanic Cava £34.00
BoTTEGA ROSE PROSECCO £42.00
CHAMPAGNE DEUTZ BRUT RESERVE £75.00
VEUVE CLIQuUOT BRUT NV £95.00

Dom PrriGNON 2012 VINTAGE £275.00



SEER

DRAUGHT

TENNENTS LAGER £5.70
ScoTLAND, 4%

HEVERLEE £6.10
BeLcium, 4.2%

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER £6.50
ENcLAND, 4.6%

GUINNESS £6.50
[RELAND, 4.2%

JUBEL PEACH BEER £6.60
ENcLAND, 4%

ORcHARD PiG CIDER £6.00
ScoTLAND, 4%

BOTTLES

Innis & GunN GuNPOWDER [PA £5.50
InNIS & GUNN CARIBBEAN Rum CASk £5.50
PaorLozz1 LAGER £5.00
PaorLozzi UNTiTLED IPA £5.00
F1ERCE RHUBARB PALE ALE £5.25
Fierce Hazy IPA £5.25
TaisTLY CROSS ELDERFLOWER CIDER £5.00

TaistLY CROSS ScoTTIiSH BERRY CIDER £5.00



PIRI],

VODKA

SMUGGLERS

HoLy Grass

GREY GOOSE
Tiros
PORTOBELLO ROAD
DISCARDED

GIN

SMUGGLERS

SMUGGLERS FLAVOURS
SMUGGLERS OLD SINS
SECRET GARDEN FLAVOURS
EDINBURGH RHUBARB
TANQUERAY

HENDRICKS

LIND AND LIME

WILD ISLAND

CAORUNN

TEQUILA

CAzABEL BLANCO
CazaBrL Corrrr/ HoNEY
TAPITIO

£5
£5.25
£5.25
o)
£5
£5

£5
£5
£5.25
£5.50
£5
i)
£5.80
£6
£6
£6

£4.80
£4.80
£5.20

RUM

FLOR DE CaNA 4

FLOR DE CANA 7

FLOR DE CaNA 12

FLOR DE CANA 25
Havana 7

KRAKEN

DISCARDED BANANA PEEL
DARK MATTER SPICED
Koxko Kanu

WRraAY & NEPHEW

BOURBON

MARKERS MARK
JACK DANIELS
WOODFORD

WILD Turkey 101
JIM BEaM RED Stac

IRISH WHISKY

MALONES
JAMESONS
SEXTON

£5
jii)
£5.50

£16.50

£5.50
£5

£5.75
£6

£5.25
£6

£5.25
£5

£5.25

£5.50
£5

£5
£5.50
£5.90



BLEND

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
MONKEY SHOULDER

THE WOODSMAN

HIGHLANDS

ABERFELDY 16
ARDNAMUCHAN AD
DALMORE 12
DALMORE 15
DALMORE PorT WoOD
INcHGOWER 2010

SPEYSPIDE

BALVENIE 12

BENRINNES 15

CarpHU 12

GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENFIDDICH 15 SOLERA
GLENFIDDICH FIRE & CANE

£5
£5.50

1)

£a

£6.75
£5

£6.50
£9
£7
£5

£5
£5
£5
£5
£6
£h

ACOTTISH WHISKY

ISLAY & ISLANDS
ARrRAN 10 £5
ARRAN MACHRIE MOOR £5.25
BowMmORE 15 £7.25
BRUICHLADDICH £5.50
CaoL I1a 12 £5
FINLAGGAN £5
Jura 10 £h
JURA 12 £5.25
JURA 18 £6.50
TALKISKER 10 £5.50
LOWLANDS

A1LsA Bay £5.75
GLENKINCHIE 12 £5
GLENMORANGIE 10 £5
KINGSBARNES BALCOMIE £5
CAMPBELLTOWN

GLEN Scotia DousLE Cask  £5
GLEN Scoria 12 AMOoTILLADO £5
SPRINGBANK 10 £6.50



Low, No AND 8OFT

MOCKTAILS

BRAMBLE & CRANBERRY SMASH  £6
BLACKBERRIES, CRANBERRY, LIME, SUGAR, SODA
WHITE LADY £6
SEEDLIP, ORANGE, LEMON, SUGAR
SPICED APPLE SPRITZ £6
APPLE, SYRUP, LEMON, NUTMEG AND NO-SECCO
“WHISKY” SOUR  £6
CROSSHIP DANDY SMOKE, LEMON, SUGAR, FOAMER

BOTTLES AND CANS

TENNENTS ZERO £4.25
SEEDLIP & TONIC £5
CROSSHIP & FEVERTREE £5
GLASS OF NO-SECCO  £5.50

IrN Bru, DiET IRN BrU
Coca-Cora, Coke ZEro, DIET COKE,
£3






